CNA /| HARDY

Contact Sheet

Nordics

Technology

Marine Cargo and
Transport & Logistics

Commercial - Marine
& Technology

Niels Ringling

Head of Marine, Nordics
Legal Representative, Nordics
niels.ringling@cnahardy.com

Erdal Erdogan

Technology Segment Leader
Continental Europe & Scandinavia
+45 33 36 86 46
erdal.erdogan@cnahardy.com

Rohan Pun

Senior Underwriter, Technology Risks
+45 33 36 86 50
rohan.pun@cnahardy.com

Max Hartmann

Senior Technical Underwriter
+45 33 36 86 20
max.hartmann@cnahardy.com

Mette Drue

Assistant Underwriter

+45 33 36 86 50
mette.drue@cnahardy.com

Mark Gupffert

Life Science Product Leader, Continental Europe
Underwriting Manager, Commercial Lines, NL
023-3036007 / +31 639333733
mark.gupffert@cnahardy.com

N

AN

Hammerensgade 6, 1st Floor
DK 1267 Copenhagen
+45 33 36 86 39

Nikolas Bauch

Underwriter, Technology Risks
+45 33 36 86 33
nikolas.bauch@cnahardy.com

Louise Johansen

Senior Underwriter

+45 33 36 86 29
louise.johansen@cnahardy.com

Anja Drejer

Assistant Underwriter

+45 33 36 86 23
anja.drejer@cnahardy.com

Paul Dikken

Senior Underwriter, Life Science
+31 620127554
paul.dikken@cnahardy.com



Specialty - Financial Lines,

Professional Liability
& Cyber

Claims

Administration

Kennie Dyreborg-kragh

Nordic Head of Financial Lines, Specialty
+45 26 43 04 05
kennie.dyreborg-kragh@cnahardy.com

Simon Schmidt

Senior Underwriter, Professional Liability
+45 27 12 19 21
simon.schmidt@cnahardy.com

Alexis Breusegem

Claims Manager
+3224316425/47 988 17 23
alexis.breusegem@cnahardy.com

Martin Maaloe

Senior Claims Examiner

+45 33 36 86 25
martin.maaloe@cnahardy.com

Pia Harrit

Credit Controller

+45 33 36 86 27
pia.harrit@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m

Oline Sendergaard

Underwriter Specialty

+45 33 36 86 22/ +45 28 89 15 29
oline.sondergaard@cnahardy.com

Marie-Louise Mangor

Assistant Underwriter, Specialty

+45 33 36 86 28
marie-louise.mangor@cnahardy.com

Dorte Jerver Asmussen

Claims Examiner

+45 28 56 71 88
dorte.jerverasmussen@cnahardy.com
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